WORLD SERIES 2016/2017 WSOP Circuit at Planet Hollywood
Event #11: $1,675 No-Limit Hold'em

POKER

X AL

Start of Day 3

Entries: 528 Remaining Players: 9

Buyin: $1,675 Prizepool: $792,000

First Name Last Name
Eli Elezra
Keith Doering
Kevin Calenzo
Brandon West

Jake Schindler
Colin York
Daniel Needleman
Sean Yu

Arianna Son

Chip Count
3,165,000
1,660,000
1,635,000
1,310,000
770,000
580,000
555,000
535,000
350,000
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